KVAC INDOOR TRACK LEAGUE MEET # - 1/18/2008
BOWDOIN COLLEGE - BURNSWICK, ME

Event 1 Boys4x800 M eter Relay

KVAC INDOOR 8:33.27@ 2004 Edward Little
G. Noack, R. Gergeron, G. Gaetani, S. Fletcher

Team Relay Finals
Finals

1 Erskine Academy A 9:09.02

2 Cony High School A 10:15.82

Event 2 Girls4x800 Meter Relay

KVAC INDOOR 9:57.95@ 2004 Mt. Ararat
E. Woods, J. Wilcox, R. Lebel, B. Wilcox
Team Relay Finals

Finals

1 Mt. Ararat High Schoo A 11:04.16

Event 3 Boys 55 Meter Dash JR. DIVISION

KVAC INDOOR  6.6h@ 1979 Ron Williams
LaneName Yr Team
Finals
1 Fog, Wilbur SO BEL 7.01
2 Orio, Rick SO CON 7.25
3 Dang, Dustin SO CON 7.32
4 Morang, Robbie SO EA 7.48
5 Rodrigue, Tyler SO CON J7.48
6 Riley, Nate SO LAC 7.55
7 Robinson, Alex SO MTA 7.57
8 Nolan, Brian SO MTA 7.66
9 Boucher, Matt SO CON 7.69
10 Chandler, Michael SO BEL 7.88
11 DeRocher, Brandon FR EA 7.91
12 Scarponi, Korey SO MOR 8.19
13 Sandlin, Max SO MTA 8.55

Event 4 Boys55 Meter Dash SR. DIVISION

LaneName Yr Team

Finals
1 Morissette, Steven SR EA 7.05
2 Ludwig, Curtis JR CON 7.21
3 Boyd, Dennis SR LAC 7.34
4 Plante, Nicholas JR CON 7.46
5 Connors, Michael JR CON 7.51
6 Erdman, Jarrod SR MTA 7.74
7 Whitcomb, Levi JR BEL 7.77
8 Woodbury, Nick SR EA 8.28
9 Heath, Nick JR CON 8.34
10 Carll, John SR CON 9.10

Event 5 Girls55 Meter Dash

LaneName Yr Team

Finals
1 Diplock, Cassie FR CON 8.27
2 Morong, Kayla SR MTA 8.30
3 ST Laurent, Megan SR MTA 8.62
4 Zurcher, Katie SR MTA 8.72
5 Geyer, Shea SR MTA 8.75
6 Frank, Kelsey JR MTA 8.81
7 Niedbala, Anna SR EA 8.92

Finals

Finals

Finals

Results

8 Lowell, Alyson SR CON 9.13
9 Pagurko, MACY SO CON 9.20
10 Woodbury, Emily SO EA 9.23
11 Ferland, Amber SR EA 9.27
12 Oliver, Stephanie SO LAC 9.36
13 Hawksley, Erika SR EA 9.37
14 Ragucci, Meghan SO MTA 9.38
15 Morland, Sadie SR MTA 9.65
16 DeRose, Ashley SR EA 10.03

Event 6 Boys55 Meter HurdlesJR. DIVISION

KVAC INDOOR 7.6h@1974 Ed Hoyt
Name Yr Team
Finals
1 Nirza, Steve SO CON 10.39
2 Dang, Dustin SO CON 10.79
3 O'Connor, Greg FR EA 10.81

Event 7 Boys55 Meter Hurdles SR. DIVISION
Name Yr Team

Finals

1 Huntsberger, Carl SR BEL 9.49

Event 8 Girls55 Meter Hurdles

Name Yr Team
Finals

1 Merritt, Rebecca SO MTA 9.88
2 Fitzsimmons, Erin SO MTA 10.32
3 Allen, Chelsea SR MTA 10.40
4 Pinnette, Ellen SO MTA 10.83
5 Dano, Whitney SO MTA 11.86
6 Lyford, Janelle JR EA 12.22
7 Alberts, Ashley JR EA 12.31

Event 9 Boys1 Mile Run

Name Yr Team
Finals
1 Kaake, Jason SO MOR 4:44.46
2 Seekins, Sam SO EA 4:54.24
3 James, Ryan SO BEL 4:54.49
4 Beede, Briar SO CON 5:24.17
5 Lind, Kevin SO CON 5:56.56
6 Hodge, Spencer SO CON 6:13.43
7 Graham, Connor FR LAC 6:14.60
8 MCcGUIRE, Rory SO CON 7:04.43
Event 10 Girls1 MileRun
Name Yr Team
Finals
1 Nealey, Megan SR BEL 5:32.48
2 Burr, Taylor JR MAR 5:52.99
3 Fitzsimmons, Erin SO MTA 5:57.38
4 Beede, Morgan SO CON 5:59.36
5 Karkos, Kelsey SR MTA 6:04.93
6 Woodbury, Emily SO EA 6:37.41
7 Moran, Katie FR LAC 6:46.09
8 Rauch, Mallory FR EA 6:54.89

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals



9 Harriman, Ashley SO CON
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6:55.03

Event 11 Boys400 Meter Dash JR. DIVISION

LaneName Yr

Finals
1 Bickford, Tim SO MTA
2 Fortin, Jackson SO EA
3 Leach, Willy BEL
4 Day, Jon SO CON
5 Kayamba, Gauthier SO CON
6 O'Connor, Greg FR EA
7 Boucher, Matt SO CON
--- Dang, Dustin SO CON

Team

56.52

57.92
1:01.01
1:02.08
1:06.00
1:06.34
1:08.69

bQ

Event 12 Boys 400 Meter Dash SR. DIVISION

Name Yr
Finals
1 Morissette, Steven SR EA
2 Rosner, Tim SR BEL
3 Ellis, Matt SR MTA
4 Huntsberger, Carl SR BEL

Event 13 Girls400 Meter Dash

Name Yr
Finals
1 Bagwell, Tory SR MTA
2 Gail, Colby FR MTA
3 Moore, Amelia SR OXH
4 Emerson, Chloe FR MTA
5 Oliver, Stephanie SO LAC

Event 14 Boys 800 Meter Run

Name Yr
Finals
1 Rollins, Jake JR EA
2 Kibler, Chris SR MOR
3 Steinbiezer, Andrew SR MTA
4 Hutchinson, Sean SR EA
5 Tufts, Andrew SR MTA
6 Seekins, Sam SO EA
7 Beede, Briar SO CON
7 Powers, Patrick JR BEL
9 Turner, George FR OXH
10 Lind, Kevin SO CON
11 McGUIRE, Rory SO CON

Event 15 Girls800 Meter Run

Name Yr
Finals
1 James, Casie SO BEL
2 Pinnette, Ellen SO MTA
3 Geyer, Shea SR MTA
4 Harriman, Ashley SO CON

Team

55.06
57.70
58.61
1:00.00

Team

1:04.21
1:06.21
1:11.12
1:15.18
1:22.72

Team

2:05.58
2:06.42
2:06.69
2:17.45
2:17.95
2:23.69
2:24.56
2:24.56
2:35.81
2:45.72
3:11.87

Team

2:48.53
2:58.03
3:04.04
3:14.78

Event 16 Boys200 Meter Dash JR. DIVISION

KVAC INDOOR 23.68@ 2004 Colby Brooks

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Results

LaneName Yr

Finals
1 Fog, Wilbur SO BEL
2 Orio, Rick SO CON
3 Rodrigue, Tyler SO CON
4 Morang, Robbie SO EA
5 Riley, Nate SO LAC
6 Nirza, Steve SO CON
7 DeRocher, Brandon FR EA
8 Kramer, Brent SO MTA
9 Scarponi, Korey SO MOR
10 Day, Jon SO CON

11 Graham, Connor FR LAC
12 Robinson, Alex SO MTA
13 Kayamba, Gauthier SO CON
14 Sandlin, Max SO MTA

Team

24.45
25.34
25.90
26.64
26.65
27.59
27.60
27.95
28.99
29.10
29.60
29.85
30.44
30.50

Event 17 Boys 200 Meter Dash SR. DIVISION

LaneName Yr
Finals
1 Ludwig, Curtis JR CON

2 Connors, Michael JR CON
3 Plante, Nicholas JR CON

4 Tufts, Andrew SR MTA
5 Steinbiezer, Andrew SR MTA
6 Whitcomb, Levi JR BEL

Event 18 Girls200 Meter Dash

LaneName Yr

Finals
1 Merritt, Rebecca SO MTA
2 Karkos, Kelsey SR MTA
3 Prescott, Logan JR MTA
4 Moore, Amelia SR OXH
5 Hyatt, Krislyn JR MTA
6 Diplock, Cassie FR CON
7 Zurcher, Katie SR MTA
8 Brown, Meaghan SR EA
9 Lowell, Alyson SR CON

10 Pagurko, MACY SO CON
11 Rauch, Mallory FR EA
12 Beede, Morgan SO CON

13 Frank, Kelsey JR MTA
14 Dano, Whitney SO MTA
15 Moran, Katie FR LAC

16 Ragucci, Meghan SO MTA

Event 19 Boys2 MileRun

Name Yr
Finals
1 Fontaine, Luke SO CON
2 Kaake, Jason SO MOR
3 James, Ryan SO BEL
4 Kibler, Chris SR MOR
5 Molt, Kyle FR LAC

Event 20 Girls2 Mile Run

Name Yr

Finals

Team

25.33
26.01
27.01
27.79
28.00
28.18

Team

27.97
28.55
29.73
30.52
30.74
30.93
32.39
32.55
32.70
32.90
32.92
33.12
33.29
33.51
33.96
36.59

Team

10:04.90
10:06.34
10:51.95
10:56.77
14:52.96

Team

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals
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1 Morong, Kayla SR MTA 12:54.23
2 ST Laurent, Megan SR MTA 13:05.50
3 Clifford, Kaitlyn SR CON 13:32.45
4 Bowie, Emily SO MTA 14:33.84

Event 21 Boys4x200 Meter Relay JR. DIVISIO

KVAC INDOOR 1:39.80@ 1992 Greely
Hathaway, Getz, Hedgecock, Small

Team Relay Finals
Finals
1 Cony High School A 1:46.85

2 Mt. Ararat High Schoo A 1:52.52

Event 22 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay SR. DIVISI

Team Relay Finals
Finals
1 Cony High School A 1:43.01
2 Mt. Ararat High Schoo A 1:47.39
3 Belfast Area High Sch A 1:48.65
Event 23 Girls 4x200 M eter Relay
LaneTeam Relay Finals
Finals
1 Mt. Ararat High Schoo A 1:57.22
2 Mt. Ararat High Schoo B x2:02.01
3 Cony High School A 2:10.67
4 Mt. Ararat High Schoo C x2:13.99
5 Erskine Academy A 2:14.63
Event 24 Boys Shot Put SR. DIVISION
Name Yr Team
Finals
1 Carll, John SR CON 43-02.00
2 Ferguson, Jeffrey SR CON 35-02.00
3 Erdman, Jarrod SR MTA 34-06.00
4 Heath, Nick JR CON 32-00.50
5 Woodbury, Nick SR EA 26-10.50
Event 25 Boys Shot Put JR. DIVISION
KVAC INDOOR47-06.50 @ 1996  Jason Beal
Name Yr Team
Finals
1 Nirza, Steve SO CON 35-02.50
2 Parker, Tim SO BEL 31-01.00
Event 26 Girls Shot Put
Name Yr Team
Finals
1 Niedbala, Anna SR EA 37-02.50
2 London, Randi FR MTA 30-06.50
3 Morland, Sadie SR MTA 26-02.00
4 Zurcher, Katie SR MTA 23-03.00
5 Gary, Taryn SR EA 22-05.50
6 Hawksley, Erika SR EA 21-07.00
7 Ferland, Amber SR EA 19-11.50

Finals

Finals

Finals

Results

8 DeRose, Ashley SR EA 17-04.00
9 Morse, Kristine SR EA 17-00.00
Event 27 GirlsHigh Jump
Name Yr Team
Finals
1 Ferland, Amber SR EA 5-00.00
2 Moore, Amelia SR OXH 4-08.00
2 Merrifield, Kim JR BEL 4-08.00
2 Gail, Colby FR MTA 4-08.00
5 Beede, Morgan SO CON 4-04.00
--- Emerson, Chloe FR MTA FAIL

Event 28 BoysHigh Jump JR. DIVISION

KVAC INDOOR 6-06@ 1981 Kevin Sawyer
Name Yr Team
Finals
1 Morang, Robbie SO EA 5-04.00
1 Bickford, Tim SO MTA 5-04.00
3 Fortin, Jackson SO EA 5-00.00
--- Chandler, Michael SO BEL FAIL

Event 29 BoysHigh Jump SR. DIVISION

Name Yr Team
Finals
1 Linscott, Eric SR EA 5-02.00
1 Carlson, John SR BEL 5-02.00
--- Rollins, Jake JR EA FAIL

Event 30 BoysLong Jump

Name Yr Team
Finals
1 Fog, Wilbur SO BEL 19-07.00
2 Plante, Nicholas JR CON 17-03.50
3 Orio, Rick SO CON 16-11.00
4 Beaulieu, Chris SR BEL 16-09.00
5 Connors, Michael JR CON 16-08.50
6 Rodrigue, Tyler SO CON 16-01.50
7 Ludwig, Curtis JR CON 15-02.50
8 Turner, George FR OXH 15-00.50
9 Hutchinson, Sean SR EA 15-00.00
10 Boucher, Matt SO CON 14-09.00
11 DeRocher, Brandon FR EA 14-04.00
12 Woodbury, Nick SR EA 13-11.00
13 Graham, Connor FR LAC 13-05.75
14 O'Connor, Greg FR EA 13-01.00
--- Boyd, Dennis SR LAC DQ
Event 31 GirlsLong Jump
Name Yr Team
Finals
1 Bagwell, Tory SR MTA 14-09.00
2 Prescott, Logan JR MTA 14-02.50
3 Merritt, Rebecca SO MTA 13-11.50

Finals... (Event 31 GirlsLong Jump)

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals
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Results
4 Diplock, Cassie FR CON 13-10.25
5 Merrifield, Kim JR BEL 12-04.50
6 Moran, Katie FR LAC 12-03.75
7 Brown, Meaghan SR EA 11-07.75
8 Oliver, Stephanie SO LAC 11-01.50
8 Alberts, Ashley JR EA 11-01.50

Event 32 Boys Triple Jump

Name Yr Team Finals

Finals

1 Bickford, Tim SO MTA 40-08.00

2 Beaulieu, Chris SR BEL 37-03.00

3 Ellis, Matt SR MTA 35-07.00

4 Nolan, Brian SO MTA 34-02.50

5 Chandler, Michael SO BEL 33-00.00

6 Carlson, John SR BEL 32-08.00

7 Turner, George FR OXH 31-07.00

--- Boyd, Dennis SR LAC DQ

Event 33 Girls Triple Jump

Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 Bagwell, Tory SR MTA 33-09.50
2 Prescott, Logan JR MTA 31-10.50
3 Gail, Colby FR MTA 30-01.00
4 Allen, Chelsea SR MTA 29-10.00
5 Gary, Taryn SR EA 26-04.50
6 Hawksley, Erika SR EA 24-09.50

Event 35 Boys Pole Vault

Name Yr Team Finals
Finals
1 Robinson, Alex SO MTA 10-00.00
2 Nolan, Brian SO MTA 8-06.00
--- Kuchinski, Kane JR MTA FAIL
--- Scarponi, Korey SO MOR FAIL
--- Kramer, Brent SO MTA FAIL

--- Sandlin, Max SO MTA FAIL



